2505-PR6603-P-53 2505-PR6603-P-57

TELEPHONE LINE RIGHT-OF-WAY EASEMENT

1105

Clarence R.-Laney and Mabel V. Laney hereby grant to TELEPHONE UTILITIES OF EASTERN OREGON, INC., an Oregon corporation, its successors and assigns, (hereinafter referred to as the Company), the right to bury and maintain underground telephone facilities, together with all necessary wires and fixtures incidental thereto, under and upon the following described property:

Exhibits "A" and "B" attached hereto and made part hereof.

Situated in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon. It is agreed that the Company, its successors and assigns, shall have access to said premises for the purposes stated, and shall be responsible for any damage to said premises by reason of any negligence on the part of said Company's employees while placing and maintaining construction.

<u>Uarence R. Laney</u>	Mabel V. Laney
For Telephone Company: Job No	
STATE OF <u>California</u> COUNTY OF <u>Santa Cla</u>	SS:
이 집에는 것 같은 것 같	이 가슴 물을 맞추는 것을 많이 있는 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요. 이 것 같아요.
19 <u>89</u> , before me, the und State, personally appeared	That on this 12^{th} day of May dersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County ar <u>Clarence</u> R. <u>Laney</u> <u>AND</u> <u>Mabel</u> 1. L
19 87, before me, the uno State, personally appeared known by me to be the iden within instrument and ac	hersigned, a Notary Public in and for said courter as <u>Clarence</u> <u>R. Laney Awp Mabel 1.2</u> intical individual <u>5</u> described in and who executed the knowledged to me that <u>they</u> executed the sam <u>Mil 27000000000000000000000000000000000000</u>
19 87, before me, the uno State, personally appeared known by me to be the iden within instrument and ac freely and voluntarily.	hersigned, a Notary Public in and for said courter as <u>Clarence</u> <u>R. Laney Awp Mabel 1.2</u> intical individual <u>5</u> described in and who executed the knowledged to me that <u>they</u> executed the sam <u>Mil 27000000000000000000000000000000000000</u>

2505-PR6603-P-53

10035

EXHIBIT A

A parcel of land situated in the NE1/4 Section 33, T.35S., R.7E. W.M. Said parcel is more particularly described in that Warranty Deed recorded July 20, 1987 in Book M87 of Deeds at Page 12920 of Klamath County Records. Said facilities to be placed along and adjacent to a roadway, as it exists, extending in an Easterly direction from The Dalles-California Highway, and located along and adjacent to the Northerly boundary of said parcel.

> ALFILIATED LAND SERVICES, INC. P.O. 60X 17035 SALEM, ORGON 97305

• 11

2505-PR6603-P-57

10036

EXHIBIT B

A parcel of land situated in the NE1/4 Section 33, T.35S., R.7E., W.M. Said parcel is more particularly described in that Warranty Deed recorded July 20, 1987 in Book M87 of Deeds at Page 12920 of Klamath County Records. Said facilities to be placed along and adjacent to a Northerly-Southerly roadway, as it exists, located along and adjacent to the Easterly boundary of said parcel.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request of _____

	л <u> </u>	Ju	ne 👓	The same of		A D	10 00	Charles devia	A			en anterne spa		이 같은 가슴을 했다.				
	6 C - S S	ere di sui de		1.1.1.1.1.1.1		A.D.,	19.89	at	ាក-	00		S. Same	Sec. 22.		the		1	
	α£.Γ		1.16.14.1				1.1.1	ut	فالملت	22	o'clo	nk				i in Vol.		dav
14C -	C C			の名類では、	ot					1. 1. 1. 1.		~~	Lawi., an	a duiv	Tecorder	1 in 161	1000	
	1.1.1			ils - faielts					Dee	de			ana fa bigina -		rocordu	¹ m voi	_M89 ·	1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -
<u>161</u> 1	99. S. S.		97 C S	i di serra d		811日日日日			1071 Co. 11			On	Page	-100°	5/: ····		1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
- 6			1.11	t de starte fa				이 집에 관재하는 것이 같이 많이 많이 많이 많이 많이 했다.		한 문학가 되고	1			-1.00	24			and the bar
<u>.</u>	EE		3.00							1. A.		Furo I	- D			Clerk		제 그는 그럼 나는 것
11 E			2.00						ゆうわらくない。			rveryi	renn	12 C L L L	County C	lark		とうしん うしお
1.1.1		es a para	de designado		14.1			and the second							county (clenat	그는 것은 사람이	
12	C 194	1	inter i A					1.8 1. 1.		1.00		BY V	ANS.	1	(n)		🛃 🚊 🖓 🕹 🖓 🖓 🖓	
2.20	24. C.		ر مايون کې ۲											arac	<u>~ 7 / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / </u>	llenne	alo -	
. d . d		11 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 - 14 -	19 A. A. A. A.											나라 관심하는 것	de la destri			

Return: Affiliated Land Services, In.c P.O. Box 17035 Salem, Or. 97305

> AFFILIATED LAND SERVICES, IWC P.O. BOX 17035 SALEM, OREGON 97305

> > Sec.